



ROTARY CLUB OF SOUTH HAVEN

Nomination for Community Service Award

The Rotary Club of South Haven recognizes and honors a resident of the South Haven area who makes a difference in the community while embodying the spirit of Service Above Self. The intent is to encourage and honor outstanding community and public service. Any resident of the South Haven community and surrounding area is eligible. Nominees shall have demonstrated significant service to the community through commitment, participation, achievement, and contribution to the character and well-being of the South Haven area.

Nominee	:		
NAN	IE:	 	
Nominato	or:		
NAN	IE:		

Reason for Nomination:							